
I.S.G.A. Girls National Championships   

2-piece Results  

OVER 13 GIRLS  

Held at Haberdashers’ Boys School, Elstree                         11th November 2023 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Catherine’s, Bramley Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 901 Tillie Thompson 9.40 0.00 9.40 19     

 902 Sophia Petrachkova 0.00 9.00 9.00 20 =   

 903 Erin Moore 8.90 7.50 16.40 15     

 904 Ruby Moore 9.25 7.80 17.05 9     

 905 Elsa Curran 9.00 7.30 16.30 16     

 906 Ischia Sanders 9.40 8.10 17.50 8     

  Total of top 4 37.05 32.40   69.45 2  
 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Alban’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 907 Naomi Smith 9.80 9.00 18.80 3     

 908 Anna  Weir 9.95 8.50 18.45 5     

 909 Maria Roinishvili 0.00 0.00 0.00 24 =   

 910 Katie Foster 9.85 8.30 18.15 6     

 911 Leonie Field 10.00 9.10 19.10 1     

 912 Isla Weir 9.70 9.30 19.00 2     

  Total of top 4 39.60 35.90   75.50 1  
 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
British School in the 
Netherlands 

Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 

 913 Gianna Insalaco 9.00 0.00 9.00 20 =   

 914 Maren Mooijer 0.00 8.60 8.60 22     

 915 Evina Jackson 8.80 7.80 16.60 14     

 916 Lauren Piatek 8.90 7.80 16.70 13     

 917 Amélie Brouillet 9.30 7.50 16.80 12     

 918 Mekenna Vickers 9.70 8.20 17.90 7     

  Total of top 4 36.90 32.40   69.30 3  
 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Kings High, Warwick VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 919 Charly Knights 9.40 9.20 18.60 4     

 920 Lucy Denton 9.50 7.40 16.90 11     

 921 Izzy Davis 9.40 7.60 17.00 10     

 922 Olivia Phillis 9.60 0.00 9.60 18     

 923 Daisy Brough 9.20 6.70 15.90 17     

 924 Martha Aldridge 0.00 6.80 6.80 23     

  Total of top 4 37.90 31.00   68.90 4  
 

 

OVER 13 GIRLS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position  
911 Leonie Field ST ALBAN'S 19.10 1   
912 Isla Weir ST ALBAN'S 19.00 2   
907 Naomi Smith ST ALBAN'S 18.80 3   
919 Charly Knights KING'S, WARWICK 18.60 4   
908 Anna  Weir ST ALBAN'S 18.45 5   
910 Katie Foster ST ALBAN'S 18.15 6   
918 Mekenna Vickers BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 17.90 7   
906 Ischia Sanders ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 17.50 8   
904 Ruby Moore ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 17.05 9   
921 Izzy Davis KING'S, WARWICK 17.00 10   
920 Lucy Denton KING'S, WARWICK 16.90 11   
917 Amélie Brouillet BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 16.80 12   
916 Lauren Piatek BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 16.70 13   
915 Evina Jackson BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 16.60 14   
903 Erin Moore ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 16.40 15   
905 Elsa Curran ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 16.30 16   
923 Daisy Brough KING'S, WARWICK 15.90 17   
922 Olivia Phillis KING'S, WARWICK 9.60 18   
901 Tillie Thompson ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 9.40 19   
902 Sophia Petrachkova ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 9.00 20 = 
913 Gianna Insalaco BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 9.00 20 = 
914 Maren Mooijer BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 8.60 22   
924 Martha Aldridge KING'S, WARWICK 6.80 23   
909 Maria Roinishvili ST ALBAN'S 0.00 24 = 

 

O 

OOVER 13 GIRLS Team Positions 
 
School Score Position 
ST ALBAN'S 75.50 1 
ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 69.45 2 
BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 69.30 3 
KING'S, WARWICK 68.90 4 

 


